
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2006 Council Meeting\June 20 CC Mtg\Contract No. 5812.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5812 
RANDALL AVENUE RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2006 
  

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $390,241.50 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53B0690 $138,209.50 
Contingency 8%+ 11,057.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 20,733.50
Sub-Total $170,000.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53B0690 $12,296.00 
Contingency 8%+ 984.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 1,840.00
Sub-Total $15,120.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53B0690 $11,476.00 
Contingency 8%+ 914.00
Sub-Total $12,390.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810322-00-53B0690 $116,645.00 
Contingency 8%+ 9,335.00
Sub-Total $125,980.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53B0690 $111,615.00 
Contingency 8%+ 8,925.00
Sub-Total $120,540.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $440,030.00 
 
 


